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=7

ane

2037
2087
2373
2075
2188
2225
2223
2117
2010
2200
2091

369
2184
2241
2158
2209
2028
2026
2256
2013
2220
2228
2272
2043
2251
2146
2359
2306
2216
2094
2062
2067
2047
2305
2318
2065
2130
2267
2189
2303
2134
2114
2281
2054
2052

Stand:

Breuer
Hauck
Winter
Schwarzer
Klink

Stotz
Wagner
Graf

Wiirz

Sotta
Fiedler
Weber
Mattern
Franke-Yilmaz
Sprick
Sauerwein
Stockenhofen
Joost
Brumm
Birkenstock
Vogel
Kaulich
Graf
Bender
Bohm
Déringer
Wengenroth
Lemanczik
Engelmann
Giring
Michel

Ebel
Sitzmann
Lemanczik
Metzler
Volkmar
Horn

Fuell

Stahl

Koch
Haase
Frod|
Heiting
Schmidt

Hofmann

29.03.2024 14:45 Uhr

ERGEBNISLISTE

22-km-Lauf 2013 - WK M45

21.04.2013

Lars
Andreas
Thorsten
Heiko
Thomas
Oliver
Matthias
Ralf
Stefan
Torsten
Jorg
Jost
Achim
Michael
Christoph
Dirk

Ralf
Thomas
Andreas
Timo
Thomas
Uwe
Mattias
Hartmut
Oliver
Jorg
Martin
Detlef
Martin
Bernd
Peter
Oliver
Dirk
Peter
Thomas
Dirk

Jan

Uwe
Daniel
Mathias
Bernd
Matthias
Matthias
Thomas

Jorg

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

1:18:41,1
1:27:13,6
1:28:08,5
1:33:37,6
1:39:40,9
1:39:45,4
1:40:34,5
1:41:22,0
1:41:23,3
1:41:37,3
1:41:40,3
1:43:07,9
1:44:11,0
1:46:25,9
1:47:04,5
1:47:10,7
1:49:34,7
1:49:34,9
1:51:04,0
1:52:07,2
1:52:39,2
1:54:10,1
1:54:18,2
1:55:07,0
1:55:54,9
1:56:05,4
1:56:14,2
1:56:18,0
1:56:19,9
1:56:29,7
1:57:02,0
1:57:34,0
1:57:54,9
1:58:23,9
1:59:29,4
1:59:43,9
2:00:12,6
2:00:47,7
2:03:22,6
2:04:10,5
2:06:17,0
2:07:14,5
2:07:33,2
2:08:52,8
2:09:15,9
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Iv19

100
104
113
119
120
121
122
123
125
130
135
137
141
150
156
159
167
183
187
204
212
214
229
234

1/2



Ric,
QEARK

2211
2133
2368
2271
2235
2104

Stand: 29.03.2024 14:45 Uhr

nar,
4y

s
tnl°

Krautwurst
Woérdemann
Bortsch
Gerstenberg
Loehr

Grab

ERGEBNISLISTE
22-km-Lauf 2013 - WK M45
21.04.2013

Thorsten
Wolfram
Heiko
Markus
Ulrich
Bernd

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

2:11:17,8
2:11:57,4
2:12:06,0
2:35:39,1
2:39:30,2
2:54:45,1

46
47
48
49
50
51

Iv19

247
249
253
305
309
317

22



